
日付 収入 支出 残高

9月1日 2,428,216
9月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,429,216
9月1日 S.Aさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,431,216
9月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,432,216
9月1日 T.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,434,216
9月1日 I.Kさまよりご寄付（手数料寄付者負担） 1,000 2,435,216
9月1日 T.Mさまよりご寄付（手数料寄付者負担） 500 2,435,716
9月1日 O.Nさまよりご寄付（手数料寄付者負担） 2,000 2,437,716
9月1日 O.Rさまよりご寄付（手数料寄付者負担） 3,000 2,440,716
9月1日 M.Iさまよりご寄付（手数料寄付者負担） 1,000 2,441,716
9月1日 W.Mさまよりご寄付（手数料寄付者負担） 3,000 2,444,716
9月1日 I.Eさまよりご寄付（手数料寄付者負担） 3,000 2,447,716
9月26日 M.Iさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,448,716
9月29日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,450,716
9月29日 K.Kさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,452,716
9月29日 paypal・syncable手数料 850 2,451,866
9月30日 レンタル倉庫 12,026 2,439,840
9月30日 メンバー会費 8,000 2,447,840

9月分　合計 32,500 12,876
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